11W Adjustable LED Downlights
Available in Dimmable & Non-Dimmable
Model: Varies; see below
Energy Saving Devices
MODEL LEDDL11WXK4R LEDDL11WXK4RD
OPTICAL
Power Consumption 11W
LED Light Output (hot) 950 Lumens
Colour Temperatures 3000K / 5000K
Rated Product Lifespan 40,000 hours
Beam Angle 60°
ELECTRICAL
Input Voltage 90~260VAC
Dimmable No Yes
GENERAL
Operating Temperature -20°C ~ 50°C
Hole Cut Size Ø75mm
Dimensions Ø95mm x 86mm
• Dramatic energy savings over halogen lamps.
• LED downlights can last up to 40,000 hours.
• Cool light reduces the ambient temperature.
• Energy saving and environmentally friendly.
• No warm up or cool down periods - instant on.
• Resistant to shock and vibration.
• No audible buzzing sounds or light flickering.
• No UV or IR radiation; reduce carbon emissions.
Your Local Dealer:
The ENSA adjustable mini LED downlights are a compact energy efficient lighting solution. Used effectively for key
lighting in product displays. Each model comes with its own transformer.